Bagco Limited
Unit 3
Churchill Court
Westerham
Kent

TN16 1BT

T: 01959 560500
F: 01959 563034
E: sales@bag-co.co.uk

Juco Shopping Bags
In-Hands Date: 17/04/2019
Shipping Date: 15/04/2019

Shipping Method: Next Working Day

Shipping Address
Lisa Duggan

Product Name: Claygate Juco Tote
Product Code: JU7009
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ﬂ
/ Promotional

Getting Your Brand Noticed

Zest Promotional
St John's Terrace
11-15 New Road

Radcliffe

Manchester

M26 1LS

T: 0800 024 8461

E: sales@zestpromotional.com

Purchase Order 7986

Description: A juco tote with cotton webbing handles in a natural colour.

Juco is a mix of cotton and Jute and has a softer texture than jute.
This makes it ideal for full colour logos.
The bag has a LDPE backing which makes it more sturdy.

The fabric has been tested for chemicals and all certification is available.
**NO HIDDEN COSTS. Please note that our prices include set up costs and shipping to one UK mainland address.***

Lead Time:10 working days from artwork approval
Imprint Details: One colour print to both sides, different artwork.

Details

Natural

Decoration Charge - 1 colour to one

side

Decoration Charge - 1 colour to one

side
Origination Charge

Shipping

Hillsborough Castle and Gardens

The Square
Hillsborough
Northern Ireland BT26

Terms & Conditions

Please quote our Order No on all documents relating to this order.

6AG, Ireland

Quantity

60

60

60

Unit Price

£1.90

£0.70

£0.70

£25.00
£42.00

Total Order:

01/04/2019
Vendor Ref:

Total

£114.00

£42.00

£42.00

£50.00
£42.00

£290.00
£58.00
£348.00
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Juco Shopping Bags

In-Hands Date: 17/04/2019 Purchase Order 7986
Shipping Date: 15/04/2019 01/04/2019
Shipping Method: Next Working Day Vendor Ref:

Terms & Conditions

Where possible please email a tracking number when the goods are disaptched.
Please supply an order acknowledgment confirming details of this order.

Company Registration Number:7935960 VAT Registration Number:129 2623 17
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